
R U B B E R • A R T • S T A M P S

Holly Berry House Originals
RETAIL ORDER FORM

800-735-2752
Phone 719-636-2752

Fax 719-636-2765
email: hbho@earthlink.net
www.hollyberryhouse.com

P.O. Box 6245

Colorado Springs 

CO 80934-6245

AA...........$6.50
A...............7.00
B...............7.50	
C...............8.00
D...............8.50
E................9.00
F................9.50
G.............10.00	
H.............10.50
I...............11.00
J...............11.50
K.............12.00	
L..............12.50
M............13.50

RETAIL PRICE CODES

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

HOLLY BERRY HOUSE • PO BOX 6245 • COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80934-6245

Holly Berry House Originals 
ships UPS or the US Postal 
ServIce. Shipping charges 
depend on weight and zip 
code plus handling. Ship-
ping outside of the US is also 
billed at cost plus handling. 
Please be sure your shipping 
address is correct and legible.

SHIP TO: USE STREET ADDRESS

DATE	

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

PHONE	

EMAIL

	 NEW ACCOUNT	 REORDER

ADDITIONAL ORDER FORM ON BACK
Terms: Make checks payable to: Holly Berry House Originals

	 Check/MO		  Credit/Debit Card

Card #

Expiration Date	 3-digit code

Signature

Special Instructions

Subtotal

Total from other side

Order Subtotal

Sales Tax

TOTAL

BILL TO: (ONLY IF DIFFERENT FROM SHIP TO)

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

QUANTITY CODE NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH TOTAL

$

REVISED 3-19-13

WOOD MOUNTED CUSHION 
ONLY* WOOD MOUNTED CUSHION 

ONLY*

N.............14.50
O.............15.50
P..............16.50	
Q.............17.50
R..............18.50
S..............19.50
T..............21.50	
U.............23.50
V.............25.50
W............27.50
X.............29.50
Y..............33.50	
Z.............37.50

4.55
4.90
5.25
5.60
5.95
6.30
6.65
7.00
7.35
7.70
8.05
8.40
8.75
9.45

10.15
10.85
11.55
12.25
12.95
13.65
15.05
16.45
17.85
19.25
20.52
23.45
26.25

*Rubber image mounted on repositional cushion (cling).

Thank You!

Shipping info for 
your order will be 
reflected on your 
invoice.

CUSHION 
ONLY

WOOD 
MOUNTED



QUANTITY CODE NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH TOTAL

Order Form Continued

SUGGESTIONS: We welcome your thoughts on our designs and how we can serve you better:

CUSHION 
ONLY

WOOD 
MOUNTED

PLEASE CHECK ONE


