P.O. Box 6245 Colorado Springs CO 80934-6245

SHIP TO: USE STREET ADDRESS



800-735-2752 Phone 719-636-2752 Fax 719-636-2765 email: hbho@earthlink.net www.hollyberryhouse.com

RETAIL ORDER FORM

SHIP TO: USE STREET ADDRESS						RETAIL PRICE CODES								
DATE							WOOD MOUN	ITED	CUSHION ONLY*	W00D1	MOUNTED	CUSHION ONLY*		
NAME							\$		4.55		14.50	10.15		
ADDRESS									4.90 5.25		15.50	10.85 11.55		
CITY/STATE/ZIP									5.60 5.95	Q17.50		12.25 12.95		
						E		9.00	6.30) S19		13.65		
PHONE							1		6.65 T 7.00 U		21.50	15.05 16.45		
	CCOUNT					H	1	0.50	7.35	V	25.50	17.85		
		NT FROM SHIP 1	ΓΟ)				1 1		7.70 8.05		27.50	19.25 20.52		
NAME						Κ	1	2.00	8.40		33.50	23.45 26.25		
ADDRESS							1 1		8.75 9.45	۷	37.30	20.23		
											nal cushion			
QUANTITY CODE NO. DESCRIPTION						WOOD MOUNTED	CUSHION ONLY	PRICE EACH		TOTAL				
			ABB			N. D. 4 2 2 2								
		Terms		NAL ORDE			nals	Subt	otal					
Holly Berry House Originals ships UPS or the US Postal Terms: Make checks payable to: Holly Berry House Check/MO Credit/Debit Card			_	T To		otal from other side								
Service. Shipping charges							Order Subtotal							
depend on weight and zip			Date 3-digit code				Sales Tax							
ping outside	also	Signature							\$					
billed at co	st plus handli ıre your shipp	:,a.							4 / 4 li					
	orrect and legi		ructions								Shipping	info for		
REVIS	ED 3-19-13										your orde reflected of	on your		

QUANTITY	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION	WOOD MOUNTED	CUSHION ONLY	PRICE EACH	TOTAL			
SUGGESTIONS : We welcome your thoughts on our designs and how we can serve you better:									